REGISTRATION FORM FOR MAY 8-10 WORKSHOPS BOSTON UNIVERSITY

BOSTON
UNIVERSITY

All fields required:
NAME
AGENCY

EMAIL ADDRESS

Workshops: Circle those you wish

All Three Workshops

1. Creating a Recovery Orientation
Families as Partners in Employment

3. Opening Doors to Career Development

CEU’s:
All Three
1. May38
2. May9
3. May10

Type of Accreditation:

CPRP
CRC
Social Work: Specify Type:

Any special accommodations needed:
(Note ASL interpreters need 3 week notice)
Payment enclosed: TOTAL

Check Number:

Person or organization issuing the check:

Purchase Order (Numbered): attached.

Early Bird

250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Regular

300.00
125.00
125.00
125.00

$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

License Number



