REGISTRATION FORM FOR MAY 8-10 WORKSHOPS BOSTON UNIVERSITY



All fields required:

NAME	ADDRESS
AGENCY	PHONE

EMAIL ADDRESS

Worksh	ops: Circle those you wish	Early Bird	Regular
	All Three Workshops	250.00	300.00
1.	Creating a Recovery Orientation	100.00	125.00
2.	Families as Partners in Employment	100.00	125.00
3.	Opening Doors to Career Development	100.00	125.00

CEU's:

All Three	-	\$30.00
1. May 8	-	\$10.00
2. May 9	-	\$10.00
3. May 10	-	\$10.00

Туре	of Accreditation:
------	-------------------

	License Number
CPRP	
CRC	
Social Work: Specify Type:	

Any special accommodations needed: (Note ASL interpreters need 3 week notice)

Payment enclosed: TOTAL

Check Number:

Person or organization issuing the check:

Purchase Order (Numbered): attached.